
UT ADMINISTRATION OF DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND 
DAMAN & DIU 

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM 

SOCIETY FOR PROMOTION OF TOURISM, ART & CULTURE 

(SPOTAC), DNH & DD 

No: 8/78/DOT/DNH&DD/ASA/2021-22/288                 Date: 10/07/2021 

CORRIGENDUM III 
Ref:  RFP No: 8/78/DOT/DNH&DD/ASA/2021-22/259 dated: 30/06/2021  
Corrigendum I No: 8/78/DOT/DNH&DD/ASA/2021-22/270 dated: 05/07/2021 
Corrigendum II No: 8/78/DOT/DNH&DD/ASA/2021-22/276 dated: 07/07/2021 

 In reference to the RFP for Appointment of agency for providing of 

Adventure Sports Activity at Kauncha, DNH; the bidder shall consider the 
following amendments in the RFP: 

ALL APPLICANTS ARE REQUESTED TO KINDLY NOTE THE ABOVE AND 

SUBMIT THEIR PROPOSALS ACCORDINGLY.     

Sd/- 
Member Secretary 

(SPOTAC), DNH & DD 
 

Sr 
No 

Clause No Existing Clause Amended Clouse 

1.  

E-tender 

(Online) 

Invitation 
Notice 

*Last Date 
for Online 

Submission 

of tender 

14/07/2021 

at 10:30 hrs 

*Last Date 
for Online 

Submission 

of tender 

24/07/2021 

at 10:30 hrs 

Physical 
submission 

of Technical 

Document as 
per RFP 

14/07/2021 

at 10:30 hrs  

 

Physical 
submission 

of Technical 

Document as 
per RFP 

24/07/2021 

at 10:30 hrs  

 

*Online 

Opening of 

Technical Bid 

14/07/2021 

at 11:00 hrs  

 

*Online 

Opening of 

Technical Bid 

26/07/2021 

at 11:00 hrs  

 

Presentation 
14/07/2021 

at 15:00 hrs 
Presentation 

26/07/2021 

at 15:00 hrs 

2.  

Clause 2.4 

Proposal 

Due Date 

(PDD) 

Schedule of submission & 
opening of Proposal is as 

below- 

Last Date for Submission of 

Proposal : 14.07.2021 at 
10:30 hrs  

On-line Technical Bid 

Opening : 14.07.2021 at 
11:00 hrs 

Schedule of submission & 
opening of Proposal is as 

below- 

Last Date for Submission of 

Proposal : 24.07.2021 at 
10:30 hrs  

On-line Technical Bid 

Opening : 26.07.2021 at 
11:00 hrs 


